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Name

781
808
775
823
700
599
745
674
676
630

830
837
692
717
705
654
712
838
798
760

604
752
750
849
618
818
690
679
621
718

611
687
847
607
822
843
759
524
827
620

768
817
521
703
533
721
633
839
835
636

No.

Dan Theleen
William Lusty
Chris Sotiro

Tim Fisler

Joseph Marks

Mike Caputo

Karen Ritchie
Elizabeth Karnash
Joseph Koczon
Patrick Dwyer

Patrick Pietrese
Jacob Lazarus
Jennifer Leddy
Dr. Mark Murray
Bruce McConnell
George Glander
Sean Mullaney
Tyler Polon
Alexander Wronski
Joe Saiia

Michael Clark
David Ross

Joe Roselli
Jamie Hemmerle
Anthony Depalma
Dominic Boeta
Kerri Lawler
Danny Kohles

Tj D'Errico
Caitlin Murray

Brian Cupka

Honey Beth Kropp
Tighearnan Norton
Jenn Cooney
Marshall King
Rick Sibilia
Abigail Saiia
Christopher Beil
Dan Roberts
Bradly Derechailo

Tory Sharpless
Regina Halikas

Cj Araujo

Lindsay Mazza

Sue Boehm

Jim Nolasco

Keith Edelstein
Peter Lazarus
Jenifer Antonacci
Andy Falletta

Name

603
789

Tammy Ciullo
Scott Ugras

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun17.html
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South Jersey Race Timing

SJTiming.Com

GET LBI RUNNING 5K

Surf City NJ May 20 2017

City St Chip
WOODBURY cT 16:
SUMMIT NJ 19
FLANDERS NJ 19
CHAMBERSBURG PA  20:
STATEN ISLAN NY 20:
STATEN ISLAN NY 20:
MANAHAWKIN  NJ  21:
JERSEY CITY N3J 22:
KENDALL PARK NJ  22:
STIRLING NJ 22:
LONG BEACH T NJ 22:
SURF CITY NJ 22:
STONY POINT NY  22:
SHIP BOTTOM NJ 23:
BRANCHBURG ~ NJ  23:
BOONTON NJ 23:
FORKED RIVER N3J 24:
SURF CITY NI 24:
WESTFIELD NJ 24:
VINCENTOWN NI 24:
WARMINSTER  PA  24:
EMMAUS PA 24:
DOBBS FERRY NY 24:
SHIP BOTTOM NJ  24:
MANAHAWKIN NJ 24:
MANAHAWKIN NI 24:
SOUTHAMPTON PA 24:
ROSLYN PA 24:
SOUTHAMPTON PA  25:
SHIP BOTTOM NJ 25:
MORRISTOWN NJ 25:
WEST GROVE PA  25:
CHESTER NY 25:
MANAHAWKIN NJ 25:
ENGLEWOOD NJ  25:
SURF CITY NJ 25:
VINCENTOWN  NJ  25:
WESTFIELD NJ 26:
LINDEN NJ 26:
FRANKLIN PAR NJ  26:
FRANKLIN PAR NJ  26:
SURF CITY NJ 26:
NEW YORK NY  26:
STAMFORD cT 26:
PHILADELPHIA PA 26:
LANGHORNE PA  26:
LIVINGSTON NJ 26:
SURF CITY NJ  26:
HARVEY CEDAR NJ 26:
BEACH HAVEN NJ 27:

WARREN
PHILADELPHIA

St Chip
NJ 27:
PA  27:
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Get LBI Running 5K
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MALE Winner

2nd Male
3rd Male
1/14  M40-49
1/16 M20-29
2/16  M20-29
FEMALE Winner
2nd Female
1/21  M30-39
2/21 M30-39
2/14 M40-49
1/10 M13-19
3rd Female
3/16 M20-29
3/14  M40-49
4/16 M20-29
2/10  M13-19
3/10  M13-19
5/16  M20-29
1/22  M50-59
4/14  M40-49
5/14 M40-49
3/21 M30-39
1/16  M6o+
4/21 M30-39
5/21 M30-39
1/37 F30-39
6/16 M20-29
6/21  M30-39
1/32 F20-29
2/16 M60+
1/25 F40-49
4/10 M13-19
2/37 F30-39
2/22  M50-59
6/14 M40-49
2/32 F20-29
7/21 M30-39
3/22  M50-59
7/16  M20-29
3/32 F20-29
1/34  F50-59
5/1e M13-19
4/32 F20-29
2/25 F40-49
7/14  M40-49
8/14 M40-49
9/14  M40-49
3/25 F40-49
1/2 M12&UND
Div/Tot Div
4/25 F40-49
8/16  M20-29

9/104
10/104

3/160
11/104
12/104
13/104
14/104
15/104
16/104
17/104

18/104
19/104
20/104
21/104
22/104
23/104

4/160
24/104
25/104

5/160

26/104

6/160
27/104

7/160
28/104
29/104

8/160
30/104
31/104
32/104

9/160
10/160
33/104
11/160
12/160
34/104
35/104
36/104
13/160
37/104

Gen/Tot

14/160
38/104
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M8x1SgF0fBc&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-30191
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53
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65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116

729
748
813
525
841
527
733
658

526
736
836
707
797
648
695
708
651
710

842
602
606
661
660
831
734
809
615
742

747
755
538
520
802
698
786
723
682
596

785
796
622
732
816
653
782
665
664
772

No.

Hilary O'Neil-Johns

Tanner Rock
Lisa Sinko
Stacey Benedict

Betty Ann Wasilewsk

Stella Blanchard
Mallory Peterson
Richard Harris

Nicole Blanchard
Kalie Pistone
Trevor Lazarus
Mike Micheli
James Wingerter
Abby Frymire
Megan Lurty
Nicole Miletto
Maggie Glander
Katie Moscowitch

Rob McDowall
Hannah Ciullo
Chris Confortini
Michael Hathaway
Lauren Hathaway
Curt Travers
William Peterson
Phil Saunders
Sherri Delmonte
Wayne Rath

Cynthia Rock
Tom Roth
Daniel J.
Joe Araujo
Tara Leddy
Michael Lusty
Scott Townsley
Wally Noren
Kevin Kowalick
Matthew Byrne

Bonanni

Tammy Tiver
Laura Wingerter
Nore' Di Biasi
Justin Palmer
Peter Hartney
Sheila Glander
Dana Tholen
Jamie Hipple
Lisa Hipple
Christine Smith

Name

720
691
518
643
597
642
815
542
776
812

763
794
697
609
765
516

Jim Nast

Susan Learn

Mary Amato

Dana Forrest
Steven Byrne
Steven Ferro
Stephanie Randel
Patrick Braswell
Sarah Spanarkel
Jeffrey Sinko

Marybeth Sawyer
Mary Ellen White
Theresa Lusty
Justin Cruz

Sara Scangarello
Jillian Albright

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun17.html
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28
13
51
45
57

26
56

38
26
13

38
28
27
45
23
25

39
19
47
37
35
62
29
51
46
66

a4
55
59
54
a4
54
63
71
37
21

43
37
39
30
56
53
57
27
56
51

38
52
54
35
36
20

PHILADELPHIA
PHILLIPSBURG
SURF CITY
METUCHEN
BARNEGAT LIG
SURF CITY
HATFIELD
EAST BRUNSWI

SURF CITY
MARLTON

SURF CITY
GROTON
AUDUBON
CHERRY HILL
VINCENTOWN
ORELAND
BOONTON
STATEN ISLAN

MANAHAWKIN
WARREN
CALIFON
NESHANIC STA
NESHANIC STA
SURF CITY
HATFIELD
MANALAPAN
HAMILTON
BARNEGAT LIG

PHILLIPSBURG
BERKELEY HEI
SURF CITY
NEW YORK
SCARSDALE
SUMMIT

LONG BEACH T
WARETOWN
NORTH WALES
HASBROUCK HE

SHIP BOTTOM
AUDUBON
HOLMDEL
KANNAPOLIS
SURF CITY
BOONTON
POMPTON PLAI
BEDMINSTER
ROBBINSVILLE
MANAHAWKIN

Get LBI Running 5K

PA 27:33 27:
NJ 27:37 27:
NJ 27:35 27:
NJ 27:44 27:
NJ 27:53 27:
NJ 27:57 28:
PA 27:28 28:
NJ 28:02 28:

NJ 28:03 28:
NJ 28:14 28:
NJ 28:25 28:
CcT 28:17 28:
PA 28:21 28:
NJ 28:20 28:
NJ 28:24 28:
PA 28:38 28:
NJ 28:37 28:
NY 28:41 28:

NJ 28:30 28:
NJ 29:03 29:
NJ 29:14 29:
NJ 28:52 29:
NJ 28:52 29:
NJ 29:36 29:
PA 29:07 29:
NJ 29:31 29:
NJ 29:42 29:
NJ 29:51 29:

NJ 29:50 29:
NJ 29:42 29:
NJ 30:02 30:
NY 29:41 30:
NY 29:55 30:
NJ 29:46 30:
NJ 30:02 30:
NJ 30:28 30:
PA 30:21 30:
NJ 30:14 30:

NJ 30:26 30:
PA 30:33 30:
NJ 30:38 30:
NC 30:45 30:
NJ 30:50 30:
NJ 30:47 30:
NJ 30:43 31:
NJ 31:02 31:
NJ 31:02 31:
NJ 31:10 31:

BEACH HAVEN
HADDON TOWNS
TOMS RIVER
MANAHAWKIN
HASBROUCK HE
BARNEGAT
BEACH HAVEN
COLLINGSWOOD
SWEDESBORO
SURF CITY

LITTLE EGG H
STONY POINT
SUMMIT
WOODBURY
MANAHAWKIN
FEASTERVILLE

St Chip

NJ 31:09 31:
NJ 30:55 31:
NJ 31:10 31:
NJ 31:13 31:
NJ 31:36 31:
NJ 31:35 31:
NJ 31:51 31:
NJ 31:42 31:
NJ 31:42 31:
NJ 31:50 32:

NJ 31:53 32:
NY 31:59 32:
NJ 31:50 32:
NJ 32:07 32:
NJ 32:06 32:
PA 32:01 32:

36
42
47
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56
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00
08

11
22
28

35
38
42
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49
11
19
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29
37
39
43
50
53

54
59
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03
06
08
19
35
36
37

40
47
a7
49
50
59
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11
26
26
29
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:53
:55
157
:59
100
101
101
104

105
108
110
:12
:12
:13
114
116
116
116

117
124
126
130
130
132
:33

136
137

:38

141
141
141
142
146
:51
:51
152

:53
:55
:55
:55
156
:59
:59
10:
10:
10:

01
02
02

21
21
22
27
27
28

5/32
6/10
2/34
5/25
3/34
1/5

6/32
4/22

3/37
7/32
7/10
8/21
9/21
8/32
9/32
6/25
10/32
11/32

lo/21
1/11
7/25
11/21
4/37
3/16
9/16
5/22
8/25
4/16

9/25
6/22
7/22
8/22
10/25
9/22
5/16
6/16
12/21
10/16

11/25
5/37
6/37

13/21

lo/22
4/34
5/34

12/32
6/34
7/34

Div/Tot

F20-29
M13-19
F50-59
F40-49
F50-59
F12&UND
F20-29
M50-59

F30-39
F20-29
M13-19
M30-39
M30-39
F20-29
F20-29
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29

M30-39
F13-19
F40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M60+

M20-29
M50-59
F40-49
M60+

F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M60+

M60+

M30-39
M20-29

F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F20-29
F50-59
F50-59

15/160
39/104
16/160
17/160
18/160
19/160
20/160
40/104

21/160
22/160
41/104
42/104
43/104
23/160
24/160
25/160
26/160
27/160

44/104
28/160
29/160
45/104
30/160
46/104
47/104
48/104
31/160
49/104

32/160
50/104
51/104
52/104
33/160
53/104
54/104
55/104
56/104
57/104

34/160
35/160
36/160
58/104
59/104
37/160
38/160
39/160
40/160
41/160

Gen/Tot

60/104
42/160
43/160
44/160
61/104
62/104
45/160
63/104
46/160
64/104

47/160
48/160
49/160
65/104
50/160
51/160
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117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

515
673
751
608

801
626
715
629
681
824
845
619
726
672

787
758
762
761
825
783
773
741
777
780

716
667
819
826
844
616
784
735
635
639

No.

Laura Albright
Kelly Kappler
Kelly Ross
Christina Costanzo

Tina Danielle Sweno

Karen Dopman
Nicole Mulligan
Karen Dwyer
Jennifer Kowalick
Tynan Jensen

Eva Cobuzzi
Shannon Depalma
Taylor O'Halloran
Michele Kaish

Morgan Turner
Juliane Saiia
Sierra Sands
Samantha Sands
Jenna Bianco
Carmen Tierno
Delbert Smith
Alma Quinlan
Corey Steinmetz
Jaclyn Theleen

Paul Murad

Stacey Hyjurick
Jeanne Russell
Shea Mullaney

Lau Dustinne

Mark Delmonte
Emily Tierno
Jennifer Pirrello
Jennifer Errickson
Rich Falletta

Name

637
647
644
805
610
696
806
711
731
743

517
704
795
628
804
649
657
656
828
821

820
840
727
650
814
683
669
722
613
725

Molly Falletta
Adrianna Friedman
Robert Forrest
Liz Colao

Dylan Cruz

Sophie Lusty
Hannah Mercurio
Laura Mullaney
Lacey Palmer

Jean Rath

Janine Allan

Guy Mazza

Caiti Wilson

Anne Dungee

Sara Colavita
Michelle Geddes
James Handwerger
Jaimie Handwerger
Sue Vizer

Gianna Russell

Guerric Russell
Kathryn Colao
Brian O'Halloran
Eric Geddes
Brandon Frieder
Melanie Kranz
Michelle Kaelin
Marie Nolasco
Colleen Dean
Cindy O'Halloran

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun17.html
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26
33
35
33

29
60
36
57
38
13
56
31
20
54

18
53
22
23
14
49
52
64
37
28

29
28
39
13
32
52
18
38
47
40

25
31
32
57
37
37
56
24
63

41
51
54
43
34
31
47
55
28
50

Get LBI Running 5K

32:
32:
32:
32:

FEASTERVILLE PA
LAMBERTVILLE NJ
EMMAUS PA
BORDENTOWN NJ

MANAHAWKIN NJ
MANAHAWKIN NJ
TUCKERTON NJ
LYNDHURST NJ
NORTH WALES PA
LACEY NJ
PEARL RIVER NY
MANAHAWKIN NJ
STATEN ISLAN NY
PRINCETON JU NJ

LONG BEACH T NJ
VINCENTOWN NJ

RAMSEY NJ
RAMSEY NJ
LACEY NJ
SURF CITY NJ
HIGGANUM cT
SURF CITY NJ

MANAHAWKIN NJ

WOODBURY cT
EMERSON NJ
PHILADELPHIA PA
RAMSEY NJ
LACEY NJ
SURF CITY NJ
HAMILTON NJ
MARLTON NJ
PERKIOMENVIL PA

SURF CITY NJ
SURF CITY NJ

City St Chip
SURF CITY NI  34:
YARDLEY PA  34:
MANAHAWKIN ~NJ  34:
SUMMIT NI 35:
BRISTOL T 34:
SUMMIT NI 35
SUMMIT NI 35
FORKED RIVER NJ 35
CONCORD NC 35
BARNEGAT LIG NJ 35
MORRISVILLE PA  35:
STAMFORD T 35:
MOUNT LAUREL NJ  35:
MOUNT LAUREL NJ  36:
BARNEGAT NI 36:
BARNEGAT NI 36:
SOUTH PLAINF NJ  36:
SOUTH PLAINF NJ  36:
LANSDALE PA  36:
RAMSEY NI 36:
RAMSEY NI 36:
SURF CITY NJ  36:
STATEN ISLAN NY  36:
BARNEGAT NI 36:
MIDDLETOWN MD  36:
RIVERSIDE  NJ  36:
TABERNACLE NJ  37:
YARDLEY PA  36:
CLARK NI 37:
STATEN ISLAN NY  37:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
34:

01
25
23
39

32
31
45
40
45
57
55
47
51
12

10
13
27
26
29
36
20
41
54
55

50
49
12
03
27
34
46
55
04
46

32
51
57
02
02
03
16
17
29
24

24
25
31
31
54
59
02
51
00
03

32:
32:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:

35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:

29
35
40
43

50
50
53
59
00
04
06
o7
18
26

28
30
36
36
37
42
50
52
57
59

03
03
04
10
32
46
51
o7
09
12

52
56
15
29
31
32
45
45
46
49

49
49
59
59
05
05
o7
09
25
28

10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
140
11:
11:
11:
150
11:
11:
11:

11

11

11

28
30
31
32

58
58
58
00
o7
12
13
19
19
20

33
34

45
46
46

50
51
51

:51
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

51
54
54
56
57
57
58
03
04

17/32
11/37
12/37
13/37

18/32

1/13
14/37
10/34
15/37

9/10
11/34
16/37
19/32
12/34

2/11
13/34
20/32
21/32

3/11
10/14
12/22

2/13
17/37
22/32

12/16
23/32
18/37

4/11
19/37
13/22

5/11
20/37
12/25
11/14

Div/Tot

F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39

F20-29
F60+

F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
M13-19
F50-59
F30-39
F20-29
F50-59

F13-19
F50-59
F20-29
F20-29
F13-19
M40-49
M50-59
F60+

F30-39
F20-29

M20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F13-19
F30-39
M50-59
F13-19
F30-39
F40-49
M40-49

F12&UND
F12&UND
M30-39
F13-19
M20-29
F13-19
F13-19
F40-49
F30-39
F50-59

F20-29
M30-39
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
F20-29
F60+
F12&UND

M40-49
F50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F50-59
F20-29
F50-59

52/160
53/160
54/160
55/160

56/160
57/160
58/160
59/160
60/160
66/104
61/160
62/160
63/160
64/160

65/160
66/160
67/160
68/160
69/160
67/104
68/104
70/160
71/160
72/160

69/104
73/160
74/160
75/160
76/160
70/104
77/160
78/160
79/160
71/104

Gen/Tot

80/160
81/160
72/104
82/160
73/104
83/160
84/160
85/160
86/160
87/160

88/160
74/104
89/160
90/160
91/160
92/160
75/104
93/160
94/160
95/160

76/104
96/160
77/104
78/104
79/104
97/160
98/160
99/160
100/160
101/160
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243

811
829
779
535
671
523
739
738
595
534

746
539
594
531
529
605
699
541
788
659

No.

Michael Cherella
Mark Vizer

Victoria Tensfeldt
Jessica Boetticher

Christian Kahl
Connie Bauder
Kyle Pollara
Sarah Pollara
Gregory Byrne

Barbara Boetticher

Corie Robinson
Lori Bonanni
Jane Burns
Aaron Blore
Krista Blore
Ivy Cohen
Melissa Magid
Mike Braswell
Lynn Turner
Carolyn Harris

Name

719
766
678
641
640
646
652
623
655
663

709
540
532
530
694
545
638
614
631
846

771
706
593
528
702
774
810
668
769
713

754
848
675
645
753
519
790
601
546
670

834
832
833

Edward Myers
Justin Secora
Allison Kohles
Daniel Ferraro
Laura Ferraro
Sophia Friedman
Dooley Glander
George Dibello
Kelly Glander
Denise Higgins

Madeline Miletto
Jessica Borman
Eric Blore
Amelia Blore

Lew Levin

Chris Bray

Jill Falletta
Kaitlyn Debarth
Erin Dwyer

Frank Cobuzzi

Sergiy Skoryk
Melissa McCormack
Ellen Buchsbaum

Marbeth Blocklinger

Jeanette Matarese
Kate Sotiro

Jane Berlinger
Erin Jackson

Gail Siggelakis
Kathy Mulleavey

Raymond Rossignol
Stephanie Norton
Linda Kennedy
Brad Friedman

Catherine Rossignol

Pilar Araujo
Robert Van Brunt
Alan Casey

Casey Bray
Joseph Kahl

Shelley Smith
Kathy Sheplin
Chloe Sheplin

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun17.html
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50
69
50
16
24
48
33
30
52
47

34
62
60

41
43
51
26
57
54

64
33
42
10
66
50
37
21
33
55

27
48
49
59
63
55
35
36
65
64

52
49
59
53
52
52
63
63
24
60

51
56
26

GLASSBORO
LANSDALE
WASHINGTON
HOLMDEL
FRENCHTOWN
READING
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
HASBROUCK HE
HOLMDEL

MILWAUKEE
BEACH HAVEN
CLARK

NORTH WALES
NORTH WALES
LAWRENCE TOW
PRINCETON JU
SWEDESBORO
LONG BEACH T
EAST BRUNSWI

TRENTON
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
ROSELLE PARK
ROSELLE PARK
YARDLEY
BOONTON
MANAHAWKIN
BOONTON
ORELAND

NORTH WALES
ATCO

NORTH WALES
NORTH WALES
BARNEGAT
STATEN ISLAN
SURF CITY
MANAHAWKIN
STIRLING
PEARL RIVER

LAWRENCE TOW
LAWRENCE TOW
LAWRENCE TOW
NORTH WALES
NORTH WALES
FLANDERS
ALLENTOWN AL
MAYS LANDING
TRENTON
HIGHTSTOWN

VOORHEES
CHESTER
NORTH WALES
YARDLEY
VOORHEES

NEW YORK
CHERRY HILL
BEL AIR
STATEN ISLAN
FRENCHTOWN

SURF CITY
HARVEY CEDAR
MANAHAWKIN

Get LBI Running 5K

NJ 37:48 38:
PA 38:12 38:
NJ 38:19 38:
NJ 38:22 38:
NJ 38:32 38:
PA 38:29 38:
NJ 38:33 39:
NJ 38:33 39:
NJ 38:53 39:
NJ 39:06 39:

WI 39:39 40:
NJ 39:55 40:
NJ 39:51 40:
PA  40:04 40:
PA  40:04 40:
NJ 39:53 40:
NJ 39:53 40:
NJ 40:14  4de:
NJ 40:13 40:
NJ 40:01 40:

PA 43:06 43:
NJ 43:07 43:
PA 43:30 43:
PA  43:30 43:
NJ 43:53 44:
NY  43:47 44:
NJ 43:58 44:
NJ 44:36  44:
NJ 43:59 44:
NY 44:30 44:

NJ 45:39 46
NJ 46:32  47:
NJ 46:32  47:
PA  46:46 47:
PA  47:03 47:
NJ 47:23  47:
NJ 47:10  47:
NJ 47:09  47:
NJ 47:49  48:
NJ 47:50  48:

NJ 47:56  48:
NY  48:12 48:
PA  48:16  48:
PA  48:22 48:
NJ 49:48 50:
NY  49:49 50:
NJ 49:50 50:
MD 49:52 50:
NY  49:54 50:
NJ 50:04 50:

NJ 50:18 50:
NJ 50:21 50:
NJ 50:23 50:

10
31
38
43
55
55
12
13
16
28

13
14
17
20
20
24
24
29
31
36

15
24
46
46
13
16
21
39
40
44

00
05
05
10
27
34
48
48
10
11

18
25
41
54
09
10
19
19
20
25

29
32
32

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
137
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
124
15:
15:
15:

15

15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:

18
24
27
28
32
32

38
39
42

57
57
58
59
59
00
o1
02
03
04

:55
:58
106
106
114
115
117
123
123
124

49
10
10
11
17
19

24
31
31

33
35
41
45
09
09
12
12
12
14

15
16
16

16/22

8/16
19/34

9/11
14/16
15/25
19/21
26/37
17/22
16/25

27/37
4/13
5/13
2/2

17/25

18/25

20/34

15/16

21/34

22/34

Div/Tot

M50-59
M60+

F50-59
F13-19
M20-29
F40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
F40-49

F30-39
F60+
F60+
M12&UND
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
M20-29
F50-59
F50-59

M40-49
F12&UND
M60+
M50-59
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
M50-59

M20-29
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F60+

F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F60+

F60+

M50-59
F40-49
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
M60+

M60+

F20-29
M60+

F50-59
F50-59
F20-29

80/104
81/104
102/160
103/160
82/104
104/160
83/104
105/160
84/104
106/160

107/160
108/160
109/160

85/104
110/160
111/160
112/160

86/104
113/160
114/160

Gen/Tot

87/104
88/104
115/160
89/104
116/160
117/160
90/104
91/104
118/160
119/160

120/160
121/160
92/104
122/160
93/104
94/104
123/160
124/160
125/160
95/104

96/104
126/160
127/160
128/160
129/160
130/160
131/160
132/160
133/160
134/160

97/104
135/160
136/160

98/104
137/160
138/160

99/104
100/104
139/160
101/104

140/160
141/160
142/160

MMETTM T MMM

()

b W o e e M o e M s 5 s B4 ETMTMTMETTMETT TTMETNMTTE2N=ZX

e o B & B B & B B4

m ™

417



2/19/2020

244 730 Kelly Palacios F 44 BRANCHBURG NJ 50:29 51:03 16:26
245 617 Colleen Deluca F 42 MOUNTAINSIDE NJ  50:28 51:04 16:27
246 778 Tara Sullivan F 35 MEDFORD NJ 50:52 51:24 16:33
247 627 Amanda Downs F 35 ALLENTOWN NJ  50:53 51:24 16:33
248 757 Beth Sadar F 39 EASTAMPTON NJ 50:54 51:26 16:34
249 737 Cheryl Polios F 49 EASTAMPTON NJ 51:09 51:29 16:34
250 756 Nancy Rudolph F 52 TRENTON NJ  51:12 51:31 16:35
Place No. Name Gen Age City St Chip Gun Pace
251 544 Theresa Bray F 53 STATEN ISLAN NY 51:36 52:06 16:46
252 728 Kelly O'Halloran F 56 STATEN ISLAN NY 51:48 52:16 16:50
253 625 Sydney Dipalo F 17 BURLINGTON NJ 51:43 52:17 16:50
254 684 April Kratz F 50 BURLINGTON NJ  51:44 52:17 16:50
255 624 Yvonne Dipalo F 50 BURLINGTON  NIJ 51:46  52:18 16:50
256 600 Kathy Casey F 60 BEL AIR MD 52:19 52:46 16:59
257 791 Margaret Van Brunt F 63 CHERRY HILL N3J 52:21 52:50 17:01
258 800 James Henry M 62 NORTH ARLING N3J 55:35 55:46 17:57
259 799 Mary Lu Henry F 63 NORTH ARLING NJ  56:33 56:44 18:16
260 701 Marion Marucci F 63 WARRINGTON PA 56:19 56:49 18:18
261 662 Farrell Henderson F 28 SURF CITY NJ 57:47 58:18 18:46
262 537 Katie Bonanni F 28 BEACH HAVEN NJ 57:48 58:18 18:46
263 770 Gus Siggelakis M 65 TRENTON NJ 58:10 58:33 18:51
264 714 Harold Mulleavey M 63 HIGHTSTOWN NJ 58:11 58:35 18:52
- .
Award Listings
GET LBI RUNNING 5K
OVERALL WINNERS
TOP 3 MALE AND FEMALE SCORE

TOP MALE FINISHERS
Place 0'All No. Name Ag City St
1 1 781 Dan Theleen 28 WOODBURY cT
2 2 808 William Lusty 16 SUMMIT NJ
3 3 775 Chris Sotiro 17 FLANDERS NJ
4 4 823 Tim Fisler 46 CHAMBERSBURG PA
5 5 700 Joseph Marks 25 STATEN ISLAN NY
6 6 599 Mike Caputo 26 STATEN ISLAN NY
7 9 676 Joseph Koczon 39 KENDALL PARK N3J
8 10 630 Patrick Dwyer 33 STIRLING NJ
9 11 830 Patrick Pietrese 42 LONG BEACH T NJ
10 12 837 Jacob Lazarus 15 SURF CITY NJ

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS
Place 0'All No. Name Ag City St
1 7 745 Karen Ritchie 49 MANAHAWKIN  N3J
2 8 674 Elizabeth Karnash 31 JERSEY CITY N3J
3 13 692 Jennifer Leddy 25 STONY POINT NY
4 27 690 Kerri Lawler 37 SOUTHAMPTON PA
5 30 718 Caitlin Murray 24 SHIP BOTTOM N3J
6 32 687 Honey Beth Kropp 40 WEST GROVE  PA
7 34 607 Jenn Cooney 35 MANAHAWKIN NJ
8 37 759 Abigail Saiia 22 VINCENTOWN N3
9 41 768 Tory Sharpless 26 FRANKLIN PAR N3J
10 42 817 Regina Halikas 54 SURF CITY NJ

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun17.html
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23/25
24/25
35/37
36/37
37/37
25/25
30/34

Div/Tot

F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F50-59

143/160
144/160
145/160
146/160
147/160
148/160
149/160

Gen/Tot

150/160
151/160
152/160
153/160
154/160
155/160
156/160
102/104
157/160
158/160

159/160
160/160
103/104
104/104
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GET LBI RUNNING 5K
5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12 (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 50 636 Andy Falletta 12 BEACH HAVEN N3J 27:13
2 189 531 Aaron Blore 8 NORTH WALES PA 40:20

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12 (1 WINNER)

Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 57 527 Stella Blanchard 8 SURF CITY
2 148 637 Molly Falletta 9 SURF CITY

3 149 647 Adrianna Friedman 10 YARDLEY

MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19 (1 WINNER)

Place 0'All No Name Age City St Time
1 12 837 Jacob Lazarus 15 SURF CITY NI 22:51
2 17 712 Sean Mullaney 15 FORKED RIVER NJ 24:17
3 18 838 Tyler Polon 15 SURF CITY NJ 24:18

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19 (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 71 602 Hannah Ciullo 19 WARREN NJ 29:11
2 128 787 Morgan Turner 18 LONG BEACH T NIJ 33:28
3 132 825 Jenna Bianco 14 LACEY NJ 33:37

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (1 WINNERS)

Place 0'All No Name Age City St Time
1 5 700 Joseph Marks 25 STATEN ISLAN NY  20:48
2 6 599 Mike Caputo 26 STATEN ISLAN NY 20:49
3 14 717 Dr. Mark Murray 28 SHIP BOTTOM NIJ 23:19

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (1 WINNER)

Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 30 718 Caitlin Murray 24 SHIP BOTTOM NJ 25:11
2 37 759 Abigail Saiia 22 VINCENTOWN NJ 25:57
3 41 768 Tory Sharpless 26 FRANKLIN PAR NIJ 26:25

MALE AGE GROUP: 3@ - 39 (1 WINNER)

Place 0'All No Name Age City St Time
1 9 676 Joseph Koczon 39 KENDALL PARK NJ 22:32
2 10 630 Patrick Dwyer 33 STIRLING NJ  22:38
3 23 750 Joe Roselli 31 DOBBS FERRY NY 24:31

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (1 WINNER)

Place 0'All No.

1 27 690 Kerri Lawler 37 SOUTHAMPTON PA  24:41
2 34 607 Jenn Cooney 35 MANAHAWKIN NJ 25:33
3 60 526 Nicole Blanchard 38 SURF CITY NJ 28:11

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (1 WINNER)

Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 4 823 Tim Fisler 46 CHAMBERSBURG PA 20:10
2 11 830 Patrick Pietrese 42 LONG BEACH T NJ 22:44
3 15 705 Bruce McConnell 47 BRANCHBURG NJ 23:46

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (1 WINNER)

6/7



2/19/2020 Get LBI Running 5K

Place O'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 32 687 Honey Beth Kropp 40 WEST GROVE PA 25:20
2 45 533 Sue Boehm 49 PHILADELPHIA PA  26:49

3 49 835 Jenifer Antonacci 42 HARVEY CEDAR NJ 27:05

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 20 760 Joe Saiia 54 VINCENTOWN NJ 24:24
2 35 822 Marshall King 50 ENGLEWOOD NJ  25:48
3 39 827 Dan Roberts 52 LINDEN NJ 26:20

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 5@ - 59 (1 WINNER)

Place 0'All No Name Age City St Time
1 42 817 Regina Halikas 54 SURF CITY NJ  26:30
2 55 813 Lisa Sinko 51 SURF CITY NJ 27:47

3 57 841 Betty Ann Wasilewsk 57 BARNEGAT LIG NJ 27:56

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99 (1 WINNER)

Place O'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 24 849 Jamie Hemmerle 61 SHIP BOTTOM NIJ 24:31
2 31 611 Brian Cupka 62 MORRISTOWN NJ  25:12
3 75 831 Curt Travers 62 SURF CITY NJ 29:37

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99 (1 WINNER)

1 119 626 Karen Dopman 60 MANAHAWKIN NJ 32:50
2 135 741 Alma Quinlan 64 SURF CITY NJ 33:52
3 166 828 Sue Vizer 63 LANSDALE PA  36:46

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun17.html 77



